Matricule
191935004970
2198465892
171835027011
191935013950
2199484308
2098467212
181835005656
181935026302
191935010856
181835002372
191935016830
181835002103
191935010868
181835005523
191935004002
191935004297
191935004099
191935002528
181935024737
191935015194
191935006102
181835016766
191935007366
171935025437
2199414208
191935006069
191935002589
191935002496
191935010963
191935015243
2199416696
191935004713
191935012090
191935005990
171935025051
191935003993
191935006245

Moyennes des évaluations de controle continu

Nom
ABABSA
BAISSISSE
BENABDERRAHMANE
BENALIA
BOUDOUAOUR
BOUHATA
DERNOUN
DJELLAL
DJERRADI
DRID
FORTAS
GASMI
GHEMAMZA
GOUDJIL
GRABSI
GUERBAZI
GUEZOULI
HACHANI
HADDADI
HADJI
HARBOUCHE
KADRI
KHERACHI
LEBAL
LEBLALTA
LERIDI
MADANI
MEDDOUR
MEDJADBA
MEGAACHE
MEKLID
MELAKHESSOU
MESELLEM
NOUAR
NOUI
RAHAL
RAHEM

Prénom
MANAR
SABRINA
CHAIMA
OUARDA
DJEMAA
BRAHIM
HIBAT ERRAHMANE
FEDWA
MAYSSA
SOUNDOUS RYM
WASSIM
RAMI
NAFISSA
MESSAOUDA
ASSALA
KHAOULA BOUTHEINA
Iskender
NOUR EL HOUDA
Dallel
ROMAISSA
SAMRA
WIAM
KHAOULA
SAMIRA
MALIKA
REYANE
HANADI
NESRINE
ABIR
NOUR CHEMES
Nadjette
OULIA CHIFA
Yassamina
TAKOUA
RAYENE
Asma
LINDA

Moyenne
13,56
13,93
13,91
14,14
13,06
10,85

0
14,17
12,09
14,47
16,91
16,91
12,88
15,03
14,47

14,5
17,91
14,75
14,5
14,97
11,59
17,45
15,75
13,38
14,97
11,78
14,69
14,47
16,06
15,53
12,22
17
14,28
10,56
14,03
13,81
15,69



191935006144
191935010086
191935006142
191935003943
181835005063
191935015250
181835001795
191935023809

RIMA
ROUIBI
SAIFI
SEBAA
TOUR
ZEREG
ZEREG
ZIADI

CHAIMA
MIYYADA
CHAIMA
AYA
RAYENE
OUALA
INES
AYA

14,69
15,78
14,59

14,5
15,19
14,65
14,09
14,38



